West Union XC Meet

West Union

Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K
10/9/2021 - 11:45 am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % McD. Northwest 29 1:33:59 1848 6:04 317 1-2-10-12-15-34-38 1-2-7-8-11-22-24
2 ’ﬁ Lynchburg-Clay 57 14152 2023 6:34 317 8-13-16-17-28 5-9-12-13-18
3 @ Ripley-Union 58  1:43:43 2045 6:41 3:43 5-9-20-23-31-43-45 3-6-14-15-20-27-29
4 i’: Peebles 71 14715 21:27 655 3:31 6-14-27-29-32-44 4-10-17-19-21-28
5 é Felicity-Franklin 120  2:01:53 24:23 751 519 26-36-40-41-48-50-51 16-23-25-26-30-31-32
DNP @ North Adams 1:21:56  20:29  6:36 7-11-18-33 4 Runners
DNP Manchester 1:29:42  22.26 714 4-19-21-49 4 Runners
y Winc. Eastern 1:30:21  22:36 717 3-35-39-42 4 Runners
S West Union 1:35:27  23:52  T:41 22-30-37-47 4 Runners
Fayetteville-Perry 21:33  21:33  6:57 24 1 Runner
DNP 3«“}3‘; Woodward 21:45  21:45  7:.00 25 1 Runner

HmishTining

Page 1/2 10/9/2021 12:26pm




Place Name

1

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

W W W W W W W W W W N DN DN DD DD DD DD DD DD 2 A Q Q Q@ @@ Q@ QD Q.
O 00 ~N O O A WO N - O ©W 0N O G o WO -~ O ©OW O N O O A OB -~ O

Kailan Marshall
Mason Breech
Gabe Moore
Connor Darnell
Joseph Castle
Carter Vogler
Jayce Rothwell
Caden Faust
Jayden Bartley
Michael Walmsey
Jimmy Hickey
Eragorn Elkins
Asher Faust
Hayden Crum
Boston Wolfe
Austin Barnhill
Landen Kohus
Connor Young
Grant McClanahan
Alex Applegate
Bradyn Jones
James Smith
Clay Fossitt
Isaac Deininger
James Craig
Landon Easter
Alexavier Scott
Brady Chisman
Mason Sims
Darius Davis
Mekhi Carsby
Brayden McCann
Skylar Stapleton
Evan Amburgey
Landen Koehler
Jared Schnarrenber
Ben Rothwell
Conner Fugitt

Eli Beath

Page 2/2

Grade
12
12
12
10
12
11

11

10

11
10
12
10
11
10
10
11

1
12
11
9

11
11
9

11
9

11
12

10
10
9

Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K
10/9/2021 - 11:45 am

Results

Place Name

Team
McD. Northwest
McD. Northwest

Winc. Eastern
Manchester
Ripley-Union

Peebles

North Adams

Lynchburg-Clay
Ripley-Union

McD. Northwest
North Adams
McD. Northwest
Lynchburg-Clay
Peebles
McD. Northwest

Lynchburg-Clay

Lynchburg-Clay
North Adams
Manchester
Ripley-Union
Manchester
West Union
Ripley-Union

Fayetteville-Perry
Woodward
Felicity-Franklin
Peebles
Lynchburg-Clay
Peebles
West Union
Ripley-Union
Peebles

North Adams

McD. Northwest

Winc. Eastern

Felicity-Franklin
West Union

McD. Northwest

Winc. Eastern

Individual
Time  Points
16:51.0 1
18015 2
18:34.3
18:44.0
18595 3
19175 4
19:18.3
19213 5
19:234 6
19:27.1 7
19:31.2
19:31.9 8
19:31.9 9
20:01.3 10
20:075 11
20:10.0 12
20:104 13
20:14.3
20:33.7
21:06.6 14
21:21.3
21:26.5
21:31.1 15
21:32.9
21:44.7
22173 16
22289 17
22:37.7 18
22:384 19
22:41.6
22:421 20
22:483 21
22:51.3
23246 22
23:25.1
23251 23
23:43.7
23559 24
23:57.2

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Lucas Fragassi
Garrett Pinger
AUDIN COMBS
Austin Manning
Gage Grooms
Izayah Goins
Grant Jodrey
Josh Chitwood
Sam Van Huss
Devin Montgomery
David Bartolin
Gideon Smith
Federico Lentini

HmishTining

Grade
12
12
9
9
10

© ©

11
1
10
1
1
12

Team
Felicity-Franklin
Felicity-Franklin

Winc. Eastern
Ripley-Union
Peebles
Ripley-Union
Ripley-Union
West Union
Felicity-Franklin
Manchester
Felicity-Franklin
Felicity-Franklin
McD. Northwest

Time  Points
24150 25
24195 26
24:24.0
24:429 27
25254 28
26:01.4 29
26:28.3
27:35.1
27:358 30
29:03.0
32321 31
34126 32
41:05.4

10/9/2021 12:26pm



