

West Union XC Meet

West Union

Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K

10/9/2021 - 11:45 am

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 McD. Northwest	29	1:33:59	18:48	6:04	3:17	1-2-10-12-15-34-38	1-2-7-8-11-22-24
2	 Lynchburg-Clay	57	1:41:52	20:23	6:34	3:17	8-13-16-17-28	5-9-12-13-18
3	 Ripley-Union	58	1:43:43	20:45	6:41	3:43	5-9-20-23-31-43-45	3-6-14-15-20-27-29
4	 Peebles	71	1:47:15	21:27	6:55	3:31	6-14-27-29-32-44	4-10-17-19-21-28
5	 Felicity-Franklin	120	2:01:53	24:23	7:51	5:19	26-36-40-41-48-50-51	16-23-25-26-30-31-32
DNP	 North Adams		1:21:56	20:29	6:36		7-11-18-33	4 Runners
DNP	 Manchester		1:29:42	22:26	7:14		4-19-21-49	4 Runners
DNP	 Winc. Eastern		1:30:21	22:36	7:17		3-35-39-42	4 Runners
DNP	 West Union		1:35:27	23:52	7:41		22-30-37-47	4 Runners
DNP	 Fayetteville-Perry		21:33	21:33	6:57		24	1 Runner
DNP	 Woodward		21:45	21:45	7:00		25	1 Runner



Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K

10/9/2021 - 11:45 am

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Kailan Marshall	12	McD. Northwest	16:51.0	1
2	Mason Breech	12	McD. Northwest	18:01.5	2
3	Gabe Moore	12	Winc. Eastern	18:34.3	
4	Connor Darnell	10	Manchester	18:44.0	
5	Joseph Castle	12	Ripley-Union	18:59.5	3
6	Carter Vogler	11	Peebles	19:17.5	4
7	Jayce Rothwell	8	North Adams	19:18.3	
8	Caden Faust	9	Lynchburg-Clay	19:21.3	5
9	Jayden Bartley	9	Ripley-Union	19:23.4	6
10	Michael Walmsey	11	McD. Northwest	19:27.1	7
11	Jimmy Hickey	9	North Adams	19:31.2	
12	Eragorn Elkins	10	McD. Northwest	19:31.9	8
13	Asher Faust	9	Lynchburg-Clay	19:31.9	9
14	Hayden Crum	11	Peebles	20:01.3	10
15	Boston Wolfe	10	McD. Northwest	20:07.5	11
16	Austin Barnhill	12	Lynchburg-Clay	20:10.0	12
17	Landen Kohus	10	Lynchburg-Clay	20:10.4	13
18	Connor Young	11	North Adams	20:14.3	
19	Grant McClanahan	10	Manchester	20:33.7	
20	Alex Applegate	10	Ripley-Union	21:06.6	14
21	Bradyn Jones	11	Manchester	21:21.3	
22	James Smith	9	West Union	21:26.5	
23	Clay Fossitt	9	Ripley-Union	21:31.1	15
24	Isaac Deininger	11	Fayetteville-Perry	21:32.9	
25	James Craig	12	Woodward	21:44.7	
26	Landon Easter	11	Felicity-Franklin	22:17.3	16
27	Alexavier Scott	9	Peebles	22:28.9	17
28	Brady Chisman	11	Lynchburg-Clay	22:37.7	18
29	Mason Sims	11	Peebles	22:38.4	19
30	Darius Davis	9	West Union	22:41.6	
31	Mekhi Carsby	11	Ripley-Union	22:42.1	20
32	Brayden McCann	9	Peebles	22:48.3	21
33	Skylar Stapleton	11	North Adams	22:51.3	
34	Evan Amburgey	12	McD. Northwest	23:24.6	22
35	Landen Koehler	9	Winc. Eastern	23:25.1	
36	Jared Schnarrenber	9	Felicity-Franklin	23:25.1	23
37	Ben Rothwell	10	West Union	23:43.7	
38	Conner Fugitt	10	McD. Northwest	23:55.9	24
39	Eli Beath	9	Winc. Eastern	23:57.2	

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
40	Lucas Fragassi	12	Felicity-Franklin	24:15.0	25
41	Garrett Pinger	12	Felicity-Franklin	24:19.5	26
42	AUDIN COMBS	9	Winc. Eastern	24:24.0	
43	Austin Manning	9	Ripley-Union	24:42.9	27
44	Gage Grooms	10	Peebles	25:25.4	28
45	Izayah Goins	9	Ripley-Union	26:01.4	29
46	Grant Jodrey	9	Ripley-Union	26:28.3	
47	Josh Chitwood	11	West Union	27:35.1	
48	Sam Van Huss	11	Felicity-Franklin	27:35.8	30
49	Devin Montgomery	10	Manchester	29:03.0	
50	David Bartolin	11	Felicity-Franklin	32:32.1	31
51	Gideon Smith	11	Felicity-Franklin	34:12.6	32
52	Federico Lentini	12	McD. Northwest	41:05.4	

